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COOPERATIVE BANKS
Y.G. MAHAJAN

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the number of cooperative banks operating in each State at present in the country;

(b) the number of proposals for setting up more such banks received by RBI during the last three years, State-wise; and

(c) the action taken by RBI thereon?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI BALASAHEB VIKHE P ATIL)

(a), (b) & ,(c): The information is being collected and, to the extent available, will be laid on the Table of the House.
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